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Senior Manager of Leasing
Strategy & Operations
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863-413-8149

Leasing Manager Divisions

Olivia Aguirre
- Matt Chappell
Jennifer Griffin
Pamela Kitterman
Allison Davis
Miranda Lee
Mara Farson
- Paige Davis
- Jamie Hall

Savannah Dovale

863-499-8557
863-619-4246
863-619-4223
863-284-5528
863-680-5221
863-680-5375
863-619-4253
863-619-4249
863-619-4285

863-340-5032
As of December 2024




